
Speaker Listing  

August 1, 2024   

Tom Batsis, O.Carm. 
Sun Valley   CA 
tbatsis@carmelnet.org 
(310) 717-3793 
 
Nicholas Blackwell, O.Carm. 
Middletown NY  (SEL Province) 
nblackwell@carmelites.com  
 
Jim Bryan, T.O.Carm. 
Thorp WI 
revdoctx@aol.com 
(281) 923-6124 
*Bio upon request 
 
Doug Buschman, T.O. Carm. 
North Potomac MD 
(301) 258-2958 
Doug.buschman@gmail.com 
 
Sam Citero, O.Carm. 
Creskill NJ 
scitero@carmelnet.org 
(201) 679-0846 
 
Lourdes Crabtree, T.O.Carm. 
ONT Canada 
Lourdes@laycarmelites.ca  
(416) 628-0746 
 
Mary Cruise, T.O.Carm. 
Washington State 
mcruisern@comcast.net  
(206) 696-3436 
 

Leopold Glueckert, O.Carm. 
Chicago IL 
twitmeistr@aol.com 
(202) 302-2565 
 
Michael Joyce, O.Carm.  
Joliet IL  
mjoyce@carmelites.net 
 
William J. Harry, O.Carm. 
Tucson  AZ  
wharry@carmelnet.org 
(630) 487-0700 
 
Kelley Henderson, T. O.Carm. 
Memphis TN  
 skelleyhenderson@yahoo.com 
(678) 778-2364 
*Bio upon request 
 
Paul Hensen, O.Carm. 
Tucson AZ  
phensen@carmelnet.org 
(818) 216-3226 
 
Gregory Houck, O.Carm. 
San Francisco CA  
ghouck@carmelnet.org 
(773) 791-8201 
 
Christopher Kulig, O. Carm. 
ONT Canada 
ckulig@carmelnet.org 
(281) 546-0937 
 
Edith Matlock, T.O.Carm. 
Port Jefferson Station   NY 
edithmatlock@gmail.com 
(631) 317-0065 
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Melody McCloskey, T.O.Carm. 
Fairfield  CA 
melodyelize@gmail.com 
(415) 377-1139 
 
Michael Mulhall, O.Carm. 
Englewood  NJ 
mmulhall@carmelnet.org 
(773) 316-1936 
 
Ron Oakham, O.Carm. 
Phoenix  AZ 
roakham@carmelnet.org  
 
Cindy A. Perazzo, T.O.Carm. 
Fairfield  CA 
cperazzo@ymail.com 
(707)366-2943 
 
Jeffery Smialek, O.Carm. 
Joliet IL  
jsmialek@carmelnet.org 
(520) 334-0772 
 
Glenn Snow, O. Carm. 
Leavenworth KS 
gsnow@carmelnet.org 
(520) 631-0317 
 
Linda Thomas, T.O. Carm. 
Spring TX 
ltlathomas@gmail.com  
(832) 381-4251 
 
 
Michael Wastag, O.Carm. 
ONT Canada 
mwastag@carmelnet.org 
(201) 819-0511 

Jack Welch, O. Carm. 
Joliet  IL 
jfwelchjr@gmail.com 
(779) 279-2525 
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